Split Results

Mendon Trail Run

11/4/2023
Segment: Cumulative:

10k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
1 0:43:58 Patalano, David 842 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:43:58 1 1 1 07:.05 6.2 mi 04358 1 1 1 07:05
2 0:50:23 Lowe, Nathanial 920 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:50:23 2 2 2 08:08 6.2 mi  0:50:23 2 2 2 08:08
3 0:50:56 Kotok, Sophie 826 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:50:56 3 1 1 0813 6.2 mi  0:50:56 3 1 1 0813
4 0:54:57 Miller, Mike 836 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:54:57 4 3 1 0852 6.2 mi 05457 4 3 1 08:52
5 0:56:06 Antonio, Sara 807 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:56:06 5 2 2 09:03 6.2 mi  0:56:06 5 2 2 09:03
6 0:58:00 Ripke, Matthew 849 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:58:00 6 4 3 09:21 6.2 mi  0:58:00 6 4 3 09:21
7 0:59:05 Hultz, John 823 Males 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:59:05 7 5 1 09:32 6.2 m 0:59:.05 7 5 1 09:32
8 0:59:44 Cox, Jeffrey 900 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi  0:59:44 8 6 2 09:38 6.2 mi  0:59:44 8 6 2 09:38
9 1:01:30 Astigarraga, Daniel 808 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:.01:30 9 7 4 09:55 6.2 mi  1:01:30 10 7 4 09:55
10 1:01:30 Gonzalo, Jose 821 Males 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:01:30 10 8 1 09:55 6.2 m 1:01:30 9 8 1 09:55
11 1:03:27 Whitney, Robert 854 Males 30-39 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:03:27 12 10 5 10:14 6.2 mi 1:03:27 12 10 5 10:14
12 1:03:27 Whorton, James 857 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:03:27 11 9 3  10:14 6.2 m  1:03:27 11 9 3  10:14
13 1:04:58 Owlett, Christa 841 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:.04:58 13 3 3 10:29 6.2 mi 1:04:58 13 3 3 10:29
14 1:06:06 Harasimowicz, Mark 876 Males 60-69 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:06:06 14 11 2 10:40 6.2 mi 1:06:06 14 11 2 10:40
15 1:06:23 Capps, John 811 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:.06:23 15 12 4 10:42 6.2 mi  1:06:23 15 12 4 10:42
16 1:06:30 Eckerson, Deb 871 Female 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:06:30 16 4 1 1044 6.2 mi  1:06:30 16 4 1 1044
17 1:06:37 Shepard, Stephanie 851 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:.06:37 17 5 1 1045 6.2 mi  1:06:37 17 5 1 1045
18 1:06:38 Brown, Richard 1945 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:06:38 18 13 5 1045 6.2 m 1:06:38 18 13 5 1045
19 1:06:45 Hugar, Kristina 822 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:06:45 19 6 4 10:46 6.2 mi 1:06:45 20 6 4 10:46
20 1:06:45 Pistilli, Jason 846 Males 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:06:45 20 14 2 10:46 6.2 mi 1:06:45 19 14 2 10:46
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Segment: Cumulative:

10k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
21 1:09:02 Leonard, Mckenzie 830 Female 19 and 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:09:02 21 7 1 11:08 6.2 mi  1:09:02 21 7 1 11:08
22 1:09:08 Bonfanti, Jennifer 809 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:09:08 22 8 2 11:09 6.2 mi 1:09:.08 22 8 2 11:09
23 1:09:37 Leonard, Charles 829 Males 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:09:37 23 15 3 11:14 6.2 mi 1:09:37 23 15 3 11:14
24 1:13:56 Doody, Martha 819 Female 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 m 1:13:56 24 9 2 1155 6.2 mi  1:13:56 24 9 2 1155
25 1:14:36 Shah, Nikhil 850 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:14:36 25 16 6 12:02 6.2 m  1:14:36 25 16 6  12:02
26 1:15:30 Berghash, Christina 915 Female 50-59 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:15:30 27 10 3 12:11 6.2 mi 1:15:30 26 10 3 12:11
27 1:15:30 Mcardle, Thomas 833 Males 50-59 10k Finish 6.2 m 1:15:30 26 17 7 1211 6.2 mi  1:15:30 27 17 7 1211
28 1:15:35 Whitney, Tom 855 Males 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:15:35 28 18 4 12:11 6.2 mi  1:15:35 28 18 4 12:11
29 1:15:59 Olson, Jeri 838 Female 50-59 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:15:59 29 11 4 12:15 6.2 mi 1:15:59 29 11 4 12:15
30 1:18:17 Velarde, Carla 919 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 m 1:18:17 30 12 5 12:38 6.2 m  1:18:17 30 12 5 12:38
31 1:18:36 Koplinka, Nupur 825 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:18:36 31 13 3 1241 6.2 mi  1:18:36 31 13 3 1241
32 1:20:54 Wingerden, Danielle 858 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:20:54 32 14 4 13:03 6.2 mi  1:20:54 32 14 4 13:03
33 1:20:54 Cocco Wingerden, S 917 Female 19 and 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:20:54 33 15 2 13:03 6.2 mi  1:20:54 33 15 2 13:.03
34 1:26:34 Patane, Brian 843 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:26:34 34 19 6 13:58 6.2 mi 1:26:34 34 19 6 13:58
35 1:26:45 Leslie, Scott 831 Males 60-69 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:26:45 35 20 5 14:00 6.2 mi 1:26:45 35 20 5 14:00
36 1:27:19 Finkel, Svetlana 820 Female 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:27:19 36 16 1 14:05 6.2 mi 1:27:19 36 16 1  14:05
37 1:29:02 Laskowski, Chelsea 827 Female 20-29 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:02 37 17 1 14:22 6.2 mi 1:29:02 37 17 1 14:22
38 1:29:03 Laskowski, Jeremy 828 Males 20-29 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:03 38 21 1 14:22 6.2 mi  1:29:03 38 21 1 14:22
39 1:29:04 Tilley, Sierra 853 Female 20-29 10k Finish 6.2 m 1:29:04 39 18 2 14:22 6.2 mi  1:29:04 39 18 2 14:22
40 1:29:22 Connell, Debra 816 Female 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:22 40 19 2 14:25 6.2 mi 1:29:22 40 19 2 14:25
41 1:29:37 Whitney, Susan 856 Female 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:37 41 20 3 14:27 6.2 mi  1:29:37 41 20 3 14:27
42 1:30:10 Cameron, Kathleen 810 Female 40-49 10K Finish 6.2 mi  1:30:10 42 21 5 14:33 6.2 mi  1:30:10 42 21 5 1433
43 1:32:11 Patt, Janet 844 Female 50-59 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:32:11 44 23 5 14:52 6.2 mi 1:32:11 44 22 5 14:52
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Segment: Cumulative:

10k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
44 1:32:11 Patt, Kimberly 845 Female 20-29 10k Finish 6.2 m  1:32:11 43 22 3 1452 6.2 mi  1:32:11 43 23 3 1452
45 1:33:31 Nephew, Carol 837 Female 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 m  1:33:31 45 24 4  15:.05 6.2 m 1:33:31 45 24 4  15:.05
46 1:35:00 Meyering, Marcy 835 Female 60-69 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:35:00 46 25 5 15:19 6.2 mi 1:35:00 46 25 5 15:19
47 1:36:49 Cocco Wingerden, Q 814 Female 19 and 10k Finish 6.2 m  1:36:49 a7 26 3 15:37 6.2 mi  1:36:49 47 26 3 15:37
48 1:36:50 Cocco, Alexander 813 Males 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:36:50 48 22 3 1537 6.2 m  1:36:50 48 22 3 1537
49 1:37:30 Mcclain, Giovanni 834 Males 30-39 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:37:30 50 23 7 15:44 6.2 mi 1:37:30 50 24 8 15:44
50 1:37:30 Chirico, David 812 Males 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi 1:37:30 49 24 8 15:44 6.2 mi 1:37:30 49 23 7 15:44
51 1:41:20 Crandall, Kara 818 Female 30-39 10k Finish 6.2 mi  1:41:20 51 27 6 16:21 6.2 mi 14120 51 27 6 16:21
52 1:53:03 Lord, Amy 832 Female 60-69 10K Finish 6.2 mi 1:53:03 52 28 6 18:14 6.2 mi 1:53:03 52 28 6 18:14
53 2:37:49 Orozco, Vanessa 839 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  2:37:49 53 29 6 2527 6.2 mi  2:37:49 53 29 6 2527
54 2:37:50 Steinberg, Tammi 852 Female 40-49 10k Finish 6.2 mi  2:37:50 54 30 7 2527 6.2 mi  2:37:50 54 30 7 2527
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_ Segment: Cumulative:
20k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
1 1:52:19 Zoghbi, Yuri 898 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 0:55:37 1 1 1 08:58 6.2 mi 0:55:37 1 1 1 08:58
20k Finish 6.2 mi  0:56:42 1 1 1 09:09 124 mi 1:52:19 1 1 1 09:03

2 1:56:03 Larson, Mark 905 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi 0:57:.07 3 2 1  09:13 6.2 mi  0:57:07 3 2 1 09:13
20k Finish 6.2 mi 0:58:56 2 2 1 09:30 124 mi 1:56:03 2 2 1 09:22

3 1:56:11 Lorenzo, Robin 918 Female 50-59 10k 6.2 mi  0:56:58 2 1 1 09:11 6.2 mi 0:56:58 2 1 1 09:11
20k Finish 6.2 m 0:59:13 3 1 1 09:33 124 mi  1:56:11 3 1 1 09:22

4 1:57:13 Housel, Ed 904 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 mi 0:57:52 4 3 1 09:20 6.2 mi 0:57:52 4 3 1 09:20
20k Finish 6.2 mi 0:59:21 4 3 1 09:34 124 mi 1:57:13 4 3 1 09:27

5 1:58:38 Miller, Michael 884 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:58:11 6 5 2 09:23 6.2 mi 0:58:11 6 5 2 09:23
20k Finish 6.2 mi  1:.00:27 5 4 2 0945 12.4 mi  1:58:38 5 4 2  09:34

6 2:03:14 Bernstein, Larry 861 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 mi 0:58:10 5 4 2 09:23 6.2 mi 0:58:10 5 4 2 09:23
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:05:04 10 8 2 10:30 124 mi 2:03:14 6 5 2 09:56

7 2:03:22 Shoemaker, Chris 891 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi  1:.00:12 7 6 2 0943 6.2 mi  1:00:12 7 6 2 0943
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:03:10 7 5 2 10:11 124 mi 2:03:22 7 6 2 09:57

8 2:05:12 Harasimowicz, Jason 875 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:01:48 8 7 3 09:58 6.2 mi 1:01:48 8 7 3 09:58
20K Finish 6.2 mi 1:03:24 9 7 3 10:14 124 mi 2:05:12 8 7 3 10:06

9 2:07:56 Cameron, Ryan 866 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m  1:04:41 10 9 3  10:26 6.2 m 1:04:41 10 9 3 10:26
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:03:15 8 6 3 10:12 124 mi 2:07:56 9 8 3 10:19

10 2:10:23 Eckerson, David 872 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 mi 1:03:58 9 8 3 10:19 6.2 mi 1:03:58 9 8 3 10:19
20k Finish 6.2 mi  1.06:25 11 9 3 1043 124 mi  2:10:23 10 9 3 1031

11 2:13:30 Maves, Marianne 882 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:07:00 11 2 1 10:48 6.2 mi 1:07:00 11 2 1 10:48
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:06:30 12 3 1 10:44 124 mi 2:13:30 11 2 1 10:46

12 2:18:17 Mitchell, Krista 907 Female 60-69 10k 6.2 mi 1:08:50 16 4 1 11:06 6.2 mi 1:08:50 16 4 1 11:06
20k Finish 6.2 mi  1.09:27 13 4 1 11:12 124 mi  2:18:17 12 3 1 11:09

13 2:18:58 Bloom, Don 862 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:08:01 15 12 1 10:58 6.2 mi 1:08:01 15 12 1 10:58
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:10:57 14 10 1 11:27 124 mi 2:18:58 13 10 1 11:12

14 2:20:43 Larson, Cindy 879 Female 50-59 10k 6.2 m 1:17:46 24 7 4  12:33 6.2 m 1:17:46 24 7 4  12:33
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:02:57 6 2 2 10:09 124 mi 2:20:43 14 4 2 11:21
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_ Segment: Cumulative:

20k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:
Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
15 2:23:14 Westfall, Jonathan 896 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m 1:.07:39 13 10 4 10:55 6.2 mi  1:07:39 13 10 4 10:55
20k Finish 6.2 m 1:15:35 17 13 4 12:11 124 mi  2:23:14 15 11 11:33
16 2:25:16 Popen, Jen 887 Female 50-59 10k 6.2 mi  1:.07:09 12 3 10:50 6.2 m 1:07:09 12 10:50
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:18:07 21 3 12:36 12.4 mi 2:25:16 16 11:43
17 2:25:57 Cuccaro, Carlo 869 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m 1:.09:14 17 13 11:10 6.2 mi  1:09:14 17 13 11:10
20k Finish 6.2 m  1:16:43 18 14 12:22 124 mi  2:25:57 17 12 11:46
18 2:26:26 Bow, Joseph 864 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi 1:07:50 14 11 5 10:56 6.2 mi 1:07:50 14 11 10:56
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:18:36 22 16 12:41 12.4 mi 2:26:26 18 13 11:49
19 2:27:55 Fuligni, Matthew 873 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m 1:10:23 20 15 11:21 6.2 mi  1:10:23 20 15 11:21
20k Finish 6.2 m 1:17:32 19 15 6 12:30 124 mi  2:27:55 19 14 11:56
20 2:27:55 Wingerden, Erin 897 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:10:22 19 11:21 6.2 mi 1:10:22 19 11:21
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:17:33 20 12:30 12.4 mi 2:27:55 20 11:56
21 2:33:22 Poole, Nate 886 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  1:10:02 18 14 11:18 6.2 mi  1:10:02 18 14 11:18
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:23:20 25 18 3 13:26 12.4 mi 2:33:22 21 15 12:22
22 2:34:26 Chung, Clement 867 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 m 1:11:07 21 16 3 11:28 6.2 mi  1:11:07 21 16 11:28
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:23:19 24 17 13:26 12.4 mi 2:34:26 22 16 12:27
23 2:34:35 Snepenger, Brian 894 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  1:19:40 27 18 12:51 6.2 mi  1:19:40 27 18 12:51
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:14:55 16 12 4 12:05 12.4 mi 2:34:35 23 17 4 12:28
24 2:34:35 Dederich, Paul 870 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 mi 1:19:41 28 19 12:51 6.2 mi 1:19:41 28 19 12:51
20k Finish 6.2 m 1:14:54 15 11 12:05 124 mi  2:34:35 24 18 12:28
25 2:37:39 lzzo, Kara 877 Female 50-59 10k 6.2 mi 1:14:53 23 12:05 6.2 mi 1:14:53 23 12:05
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:22:46 23 13:21 12.4 mi 2:37:39 25 12:43
26 2:45:08 Sinclair, Crystal 892 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 m 1:18:13 25 8 12:37 6.2 mi  1:18:13 25 12:37
20k Finish 6.2 mi  1:26:55 29 11 2 1401 124 mi  2:45:08 26 13:19
27 2:45:22 Bobby, Stephanie 863 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 m 1:19:42 29 10 12:51 6.2 mi  1:19:42 29 10 12:51
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:25:40 26 8 13:49 12.4 mi 2:45:22 27 9 13:20
28 2:45:42 Mcintyre, Michelle 883 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 m 11854 26 9 12:44 6.2 mi 11854 26 9 12:44
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:26:48 28 10 14:00 12.4 mi 2:45:42 28 10 13:22
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Segment: Cumulative:

20k Trail Run PLACE IN:; PLACE IN:
Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
29 2:46:13 Cronk, Jeffrey 868 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m  1:13:33 22 17 8 1152 6.2 mi  1:13:33 22 17 8 11:52
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:32:40 30 19 8 14:57 12.4 mi 2:46:13 29 19 8 13:24
30 2:48:42 Buske, Sara 865 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:21:58 30 11 2 13:13 6.2 mi 1:21:58 30 11 2 13:13
20Kk Finish 6.2 mi 1:26:44 27 9 1 1359 12.4 mi  2:48:42 30 11 2 13:36
31 3:18:44 Gudlin, Gary 874 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 mi  1:33:.04 31 20 5 1501 6.2 mi  1:33:.04 31 20 5 1501
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:45:40 32 21 5 17:03 124 mi  3:18144 32 21 5 16:02
32 3:18:44 Ripke, Allen 889 Males 70 and o 10k 6.2 mi  1:33:05 32 21 1 1501 6.2 mi  1:33:05 32 21 1 1501
20Kk Finish 6.2 mi  1:45:39 31 20 1 17:02 12.4 mi  3:18:44 31 20 1 16:02
33 3:27:54 Alvarez, Andrea 859 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:37:58 33 12 5 15:48 6.2 mi 1:37:58 33 12 5 15:48
20k Finish 6.2 mi 1:49:56 33 12 5 17:44 124 mi  3:27:54 33 12 5 16:46
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Segment: Cumulative:

30k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
1 2:49:16 Pulver, Jason 913 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi  0:54:14 1 1 1 08:45 6.2 mi 0:54:14 1 1 1 08:45
20k 6.2 mi  0:55:35 1 1 1 08:58 124 mi 1:49:49 1 1 1 0851

30k Finish 6.2 mi  0:59:27 1 1 1 09:35 186 mi  2:49:16 1 1 1 09:06

2 3:07:37 Parrish, Mark 911 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi 0:57:59 3 3 1 09:21 6.2 mi 0:57:59 4 4 1 09:21
20k 6.2 mi 1:04:42 4 4 1 10:26 124 mi 2:02:41 4 4 1 09:54

30k Finish 6.2 mi 1:04:56 2 2 1 10:28 18.6 mi  3:07:37 2 2 1 10:05

3 3:07:41 Ransom, Kurt 914 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 0:57:59 4 4 1 09:21 6.2 mi 0:57:59 3 3 1 09:21
20k 6.2 mi 1:00:41 3 3 1 09:47 124 mi 1:58:40 3 09:34

30k Finish 6.2 mi 1:09:01 3 3 1 11:08 18.6 mi 3:07:41 3 3 1 10:05

4 3:27:09 Green, Bradley 903 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi  0:57:50 2 2 2 09:20 6.2 mi  0:57:50 2 2 2 09:20
20k 6.2 mi 1:00:00 2 2 2 09:41 124 mi 1:57:50 2 09:30

30k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:19 5 4 2 14:24 18.6 mi 3:27:09 4 4 2 11:08

5 3:28:10 Mcardle, Rachel 906 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:06:22 5 1 1 10:42 6.2 mi 1:06:22 5 1 1 10:42
20k 6.2 mi  1:.08:36 5 1 1 11:.04 124 mi  2:14:58 5 1 1 10:53

30k Finish 6.2 m 1:13:12 4 1 1 11:48 186 mi  3:28:10 5 1 1 1112

6 4:07:15 Parrish, Sarah 910 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:14:19 6 2 2 11:59 6.2 mi 1:14:19 6 2 2 11:59
20k 6.2 mi 1:20:36 7 3 2 13:00 124 mi 2:34:55 6 2 2 12:30

30k Finish 6.2 mi  1:32:20 7 3 2 1454 186 mi  4:07:15 6 2 2 13:18

7 4:11:43 Colton, Patricia 916 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:19:12 8 3 1 12:46 6.2 mi 1:19:12 8 3 1 12:46
20k 6.2 mi 1:20:29 6 2 1 12:59 124 mi 2:39:41 7 3 1 12:53

30k Finish 6.2 mi 1:32:02 6 2 1 14:51 18.6 mi 4:11:43 7 3 1 13:32

8 4:30:03 Palamar, James 909 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 m 1:15:54 7 5 1 1215 6.2 mi  1:15:54 7 5 1 1215
20k 6.2 mi 1:28:25 8 5 1 14:16 124 mi 2:44:19 8 5 1 13:15

30k Finish 6.2 mi 1:45:44 8 5 1 17:03 18.6 mi 4:30:03 8 5 1 14:31

9 6:21:17 Butler, Thomas 899 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi 1:38:52 9 6 2 15:57 6.2 mi 1:38:52 9 6 2 15:57
20k 6.2 mi  1:53:17 9 6 2 18:16 124 mi  3:32:.09 9 6 2 17.07

30k Finish 6.2 mi 2:49:08 10 6 2 27:17 18.6 mi 6:21:17 9 6 2 20:30

10 7:51:35 Pellegrin, Tina 912 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 2:23:50 10 4 3 2312 6.2 mi  2:23:50 10 4 3 2312
20k 6.2 mi 24157 10 4 3  26:07 124 mi  5:05:47 10 4 3 2440

30k Finish 6.2 mi 2:45:48 9 4 3 26:45 18.6 mi 7:51:35 10 4 3 25:21
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Segment: Cumulative:

50k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
1 4:04:14 Butler, Marty 1946 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:45:27 1 1 1 07:20 6.2 mi 0:45:27 1 1 1 07:20
20k 6.2 m  0:46:21 3 2 1 07:29 124 mi  1:31:48 3 2 1 07:24

30k 6.2 m  0:47:14 2 1 1 07:37 18.6 mi  2:19:02 3 2 1 07:28

40k 6.2 mi  0:51:20 3 2 1 08:17 24.8 mi 3:10:22 3 2 1 07:41

50k Finish 6.2 mi 0:53:52 1 1 1 08:41 31 mi 4:04:14 1 1 1 07:53

2 4:18:53 Pell, Ellie 1979 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:48:05 2 1 1 0745 6.2 mi  0:48:05 2 1 1 0745
20k 6.2 mi  0:51:45 7 3 2 0821 124 mi  1:39:50 4 2 1 08:03

30k 6.2 mi  0:51:55 4 3 2 08:22 18.6 mi 2:31:45 5 3 2 08:10

40k 6.2 m 0:52:26 4 2 1 08:27 24.8 mi 3:24:11 4 2 1 08:14

50k Finish 6.2 mi 0:54:42 3 1 1 08:49 31 mi 4:18:53 2 1 1 08:21

3 4:23:.03 George, Jessie 1965 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:49:53 5 2 2 0803 6.2 mi  0:49:53 5 2 2 08.03
20k 6.2 mi  0:51:12 5 2 1 08:15 12.4 mi 1:41:05 6 3 2 08:09

30k 6.2 mi  0:50:30 3 2 1 08:09 18.6 mi 2:31:35 4 2 1 08:09

40k 6.2 m 0:52:38 5 3 2 08:29 24.8 mi 3:24:13 5 3 2 08:14

50k Finish 6.2 mi  0:58:50 4 2 2 09:29 31 mi  4:23:03 3 2 2 08:29

4 4:27:17 Mattiucci, Andrew 1973 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:52:.07 8 6 5 08:24 6.2 mi 0:52:07 8 6 5 08:24
20k 6.2 mi  0:54:29 12 9 6 08:47 12.4 mi 1:46:36 12 9 6 08:36

30k 6.2 m 0:52:32 2 2 08:28 18.6 mi 2:39:08 5 3 08:33

40k 6.2 mi  0:53:33 6 3 2 08:38 248 mi  3:32:41 7 4 3 0835

50k Finish 6.2 mi  0:54:36 2 2 2 08:48 31 mi 4:27:17 2 2 08:37

5 4:30:50 Dyment, Theodore 1961 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 m 0:49:43 4 3 2 0801 6.2 mi  0:49:43 4 3 2 0801
20k 6.2 m 0:51:15 6 4 3 08:16 12.4 mi 1:40:58 5 3 2 08:09

30k 6.2 mi  0:52:45 6 3 3 08:30 186 mi  2:33:43 6 3 2 08:16

40k 6.2 m 0:57:31 7 4 3 09:17 24.8 mi 3:31:14 6 3 2 08:31

50k Finish 6.2 mi  0:59:36 5 3 3 09:37 31 mi  4:30:50 5 3 3 0844

6 4:38:46 Ruggeri, Bryan 1987 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 m 0:49:41 3 2 1 0801 6.2 mi  0:49:41 3 2 1 0801
20k 6.2 mi  0:51:47 8 5 1 0821 124 mi  1:41:28 7 4 1 0811

30k 6.2 mi  0:54:40 8 5 2 0849 18.6 mi  2:36:08 7 4 1 0824

40k 6.2 mi 1:00:28 8 5 1 09:45 24.8 mi 3:36:36 8 5 1 08:44

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:02:10 6 4 1 10:02 31 mi  4:38:46 6 4 1 09:00
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50k Trail Run PLACE IN: PLACE IN:

Place Time Name Bib Location Distance Time All Sex Group Pace Distance Time All Sex Group Pace
7 4:45:16 Dicello, Michael 1958 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi 0:53:07 9 7 2 0834 6.2 mi  0:53:07 9 7 2 0834
20k 6.2 mi  0:52:30 9 6 2 08:28 124 mi  1:45:37 10 7 2 0831

30k 6.2 mi  0:54:31 7 4 1 08:48 18.6 mi  2:40:08 6 2 08:37

40k 6.2 mi 1:00:47 9 6 2 09:48 24.8 mi 3:40:55 6 2 08:54

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:04:21 7 5 2 10:23 31 mi  4:45:16 5 2 09:12

8 4:55:53 Darby, Carlos 1955 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 0:51:57 7 5 4 08:23 6.2 mi  0:51:57 7 5 4 08:23
20k 6.2 mi  0:53:48 10 4 0841 124 mi  1:45:45 11 8 5 08:32

30k 6.2 mi  0:57:.07 9 4 09:13 18.6 mi 2:42:52 11 8 5 08:45

40k 6.2 mi 1:07:04 13 10 4 10:49 24.8 mi 3:49:56 11 8 5 09:16

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:05:57 8 6 4 10:38 31 mi  4:55:53 8 6 4 09:33

9 5:13:08 Tucker, Andrew 1993 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  0:55:46 13 11 2 09:00 6.2 mi  0:55:46 13 11 2 09:00
20k 6.2 mi  0:58:19 15 12 2 09:24 12.4 mi 1:54:05 15 12 2 09:12

30k 6.2 mi 1:01:32 15 12 4 09:55 18.6 mi 2:55:37 14 11 2 09:27

40k 6.2 mi 1:07:25 15 12 2 10:52 248 mi  4:03:02 14 11 2 09:48

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:10:06 9 7 1 11:18 31 mi 5:13:08 9 7 1 10:06

10 5:16:31 Reed, Jamison 1985 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:50:55 6 3 0813 6.2 mi  0:50:55 4 3 0813
20k 6.2 mi  0:54:.07 11 5 08:44 12.4 mi 1:45:02 6 4 08:28

30k 6.2 m 0:57:35 10 5 09:17 18.6 mi 2:42:37 10 7 4 08:45

40k 6.2 m 1:07:13 14 11 5 10:50 248 mi  3:49:50 10 7 4  09:16

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:26:41 27 23 9 13:59 31 mi 5:16:31 10 8 5 10:13

11 5:17:28 Thull, Ted 1990 Males 60-69 10k 6.2 m 0:57:04 14 12 1 09:12 6.2 mi 0:57:04 14 12 1 09:12
20k 6.2 mi 1:00:42 20 17 1 09:47 12.4 mi 1:57:46 17 14 1 09:30

30k 6.2 m 1:02:21 16 13 1 10:03 18.6 mi  3:00:07 18 15 1 09:41

40k 6.2 mi 1:05:24 12 1 10:33 248 mi  4:05:31 16 13 1 09:54

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:11:57 11 1 11:36 31 mi 5:17:28 11 9 1 10:14

12 5:19:46 Boulanger, Sean 1944 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:55:27 10 6 08:57 6.2 mi  0:55:27 10 8 6 0857
20k 6.2 mi  0:48:.02 4 2 0745 124 mi  1:43:29 8 5 3 0821

30k 6.2 mi  1:00:08 13 10 6  09:42 18.6 mi  2:43:37 12 9 6 0848

40k 6.2 mi 1:12:16 20 17 8 11:39 24.8 mi 3:55:53 12 9 6 09:31

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:23:53 24 20 8 13:32 31 mi 5:19:46 12 10 6 10:19
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13 5:20:06 Hoelcle, David 1968 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  0:55:33 12 10 1 08:58 6.2 mi 0:55:33 12 10 1 08:58
20k 6.2 mi 0:57:12 13 10 1 09:14 124 mi  1:52:45 13 10 1 09:06

30k 6.2 mi  1:00:15 14 11 3 0943 18.6 mi  2:53:00 13 10 1 09:18

40k 6.2 mi 1:10:08 16 13 3 11:19 248 mi  4:03:08 15 12 3 09:48

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:16:58 16 14 4 12:25 31 mi 5:20:06 13 11 2 10:20

14 5:21:00 Frankel, Joshua 1963 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 m 0:59:37 16 14 4 09:37 6.2 mi  0:59:37 18 14 4 09:37
20k 6.2 mi  0:58:50 18 14 4 09:29 124 mi  1:58:27 19 15 4  09:33

30k 6.2 mi  0:58:54 12 1 09:30 18.6 mi 2:57:21 17 13 4 09:32

40k 6.2 mi 1:03:54 10 1 10:18 248 mi  4:01:15 13 10 1 09:44

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:19:45 22 18 5 12:52 31 mi 5:21:00 14 12 3 10:21

15 5:28:02 Youngman, Benjamin 1996 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  0:55:29 11 9 7 0857 6.2 mi  0:55:29 11 9 7 0857
20k 6.2 m 0:57:38 14 11 7 09:18 12.4 mi 1:53:07 14 11 7 09:07

30k 6.2 mi 1:03:17 17 14 7 10:12 18.6 mi 2:56:24 15 12 7 09:29

40k 6.2 mi 1:12:10 19 16 7 11:38 248 mi  4:08:34 17 14 7 10:01

50k Finish 6.2 m  1:19:28 21 17 7 1249 31 mi  5:28:02 15 13 7 10:35

16 5:38:35 Pugsley, Chris 1983 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  0:57:26 15 13 3  09:16 6.2 mi 0:57:26 15 13 3 09:16
20k 6.2 mi 1:00:08 19 16 5 09:42 12.4 mi 1:57:34 16 13 3 09:29

30k 6.2 mi 1:07:00 20 17 5 10:48 18.6 mi 3:04:34 19 16 5 09:55

40k 6.2 m 1:17:17 27 23 6 12:28 248 mi  4:21:51 20 17 5 10:34

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:16:44 15 13 3 12:23 31 mi 5:38:35 16 14 4 10:55

17 5:39:26 Fladd, Jonathan 1962 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:00:53 24 21 7 09:49 6.2 mi 1:00:53 24 21 7 09:49
20k 6.2 mi 1:03:29 21 18 6 10:14 12.4 mi 2:04:22 22 18 6 10:02

30k 6.2 mi  1:.07:55 22 19 6 1057 18.6 mi  3:12:17 22 19 6 10:20

40k 6.2 mi 1:11:29 18 15 4 11:32 248 mi  4:23:46 21 18 6 10:38

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:15:40 13 11 2 12:12 31 mi 5:39:26 17 15 5 10:57

18 5:39:31 Dodell-feder, David 1959 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:01:16 26 23 9 09:53 6.2 mi 1:01:16 26 23 9 09:53
20k 6.2 mi  1:03:36 23 20 8 10:15 124 mi  2:04:52 24 20 8 10:.04

30k 6.2 mi  1:07:28 21 18 8 1053 18.6 mi  3:12:20 23 20 8 10:20

40k 6.2 mi 1:11:27 17 14 6 11:31 248 mi  4:23:47 22 19 8 10:38

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:15:44 14 12 6 12:13 31 mi 5:39:31 18 16 8 10:57
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19 5:41:52 Wheater, Robert 1995 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 m 0:59:37 18 15 1 09:37 6.2 mi 0:59:37 17 16 1 09:37
20k 6.2 mi  0:58:50 17 15 2 09:29 124 mi  1:58:27 18 17 2 09:33

30k 6.2 mi  1:06:07 18 15 1 10:40 186 mi  3:04:34 20 17 2 0955

40k 6.2 mi 1:16:47 26 22 3 12:23 248 mi 4:21:21 19 16 2 10:32

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:20:31 23 19 2 12:59 31 mi 5:41:52 19 17 1 11:02

20 5:43:24 Pignone, Jared 1981 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi  1:.00:59 25 22 3 09:50 6.2 mi  1:00:59 25 22 3 09:550
20k 6.2 mi  1:03:58 25 21 3 10:19 124 mi  2:04:57 25 21 3  10:05

30k 6.2 mi 1:06:26 19 16 3 10:43 18.6 mi 3:11:23 21 18 3 10:17

40k 6.2 mi 1:13:11 22 19 3 11:48 248 mi  4:24:34 23 20 3 10:40

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:18:50 20 16 3 12:43 31 mi 5:43:24 20 18 3 11:05

21 5:44:39 Landry, Jami 1971 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  1:.00:43 22 3 1 09:48 6.2 mi  1:00:43 22 3 1 09:48
20k 6.2 mi 1:03:37 24 4 2 10:16 12.4 mi 2:04:20 21 4 2 10:02

30k 6.2 mi 1:09:18 24 4 2 11:11 18.6 mi 3:13:38 24 4 2 10:25

40k 6.2 mi 1:13:39 23 4 2 11:53 248 mi  4:27:17 24 4 2 10:47

50k Finish 6.2 m 1:17:22 18 3 1 12:29 31 mi 5:44:39 21 3 1 11:.07

22 5:44:40 Maza, Paul 1975 Males 50-59 10k 6.2 mi  1:00:53 23 20 3 09:49 6.2 mi  1:00:53 23 20 3 09:49
20k 6.2 mi 1:03:33 22 19 3 10:15 12.4 mi 2:04:26 23 19 3 10:02

30k 6.2 mi 1:09:13 23 20 2 11:10 18.6 mi 3:13:39 25 21 3 10:25

40k 6.2 mi  1:13:39 24 20 2 1153 248 mi  4:27:18 25 21 3 1047

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:17:22 17 15 1 12:29 31 mi  5:44:40 22 19 2 1107

23 5:53:28 Schlosser, Matt 1988 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:08:11 32 25 11 11:00 6.2 mi 1:08:11 32 25 11 11:00
20k 6.2 mi 1:08:11 30 25 11 11:00 12.4 mi 2:16:22 31 25 11 11:00

30k 6.2 mi  1:10:47 26 22 10 11:25 18.6 mi  3:27:09 29 24 10 11:.08

40k 6.2 mi 1:12:25 21 18 9 11:41 248 mi 4:39:34 27 23 10 11:16

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:13:54 12 10 5 11:55 31 mi 5:53:28 23 20 9 11:24

24 5:58:39 Tompsett, Nolan 1991 Males 19 and u 10k 6.2 mi  1:09:50 38 31 2 11:16 6.2 mi  1:09:50 38 31 2 11:16
20k 6.2 mi  1:18:53 42 33 2 1243 124 mi  2:28:43 40 31 2 12:00

30k 6.2 mi  1:14:33 29 24 1 1201 18.6 mi  3:43:16 39 30 2 12:00

40k 6.2 mi 1:05:05 11 1 10:30 248 mi  4:48:21 30 25 1 11:38

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:10:18 10 1 11:20 31 mi 5:58:39 24 21 1 11:34
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25 6:04:08 Johnson, Lori 1969 Female 50-59 10k 6.2 m 1:.06:24 27 4 1 1043 6.2 mi  1:06:24 27 4 1 1043
20k 6.2 mi  1:08:22 31 6 1 11:02 124 mi  2:14:46 30 6 1 10:52

30k 6.2 m 1:12:10 28 5 1 11:38 186 mi  3:26:56 28 5 1 11:08

40k 6.2 mi 1:18:43 28 5 1 12:42 248 mi  4:45:39 28 5 1 11:31

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:18:29 19 4 1 12:40 31 mi 6:04:08 25 4 1 11:45

26 6:08:33 Carpenter-new, Xeno 1949 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  1:.00:37 20 18 8 0947 6.2 mi  1:00:37 20 18 8 0947
20k 6.2 m 10521 26 22 9 10:32 124 mi  2:05:58 26 22 9 10:10

30k 6.2 mi 1:09:31 25 21 9 11:13 18.6 mi 3:15:29 26 22 9 10:31

40k 6.2 mi 1:21:39 31 26 10 13:10 248 mi  4:37:08 26 22 9 11:10

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:31:25 30 25 10 14:45 31 mi 6:08:33 26 22 10 11:53

27 6:12:43 Cappadora, Vinny 1947 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  1:00:32 19 17 6  09:46 6.2 mi  1:00:32 19 17 6  09:46
20k 6.2 mi 1:07:00 27 23 7 10:48 12.4 mi 2:07:32 27 23 7 10:17

30k 6.2 mi 1:18:22 31 26 7 12:38 18.6 mi 3:25:54 27 23 7 11:04

40k 6.2 mi 1:21:00 29 24 7 13:04 248 mi  4:46:54 29 24 7 11:34

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:25:49 26 22 6 13:50 31 mi  6:12:43 27 23 6 12:01

28 6:25:58 Phelps, Brody 1980 Males 19 and u 10k 6.2 mi 1:09:03 34 27 1 11:08 6.2 mi 1:09:03 34 27 1 11:08
20k 6.2 mi 1:13:22 36 29 1 11:50 12.4 mi 2:22:25 37 28 1 11:29

30k 6.2 mi 1:16:59 30 25 2 12:25 18.6 mi 3:39:24 32 26 1 11:48

40k 6.2 mi  1:21:.07 30 25 2 13:05 248 mi  5:00:31 31 26 2 12:07

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:25:27 25 21 2 13:47 31 mi 6:25:58 28 24 2 1227

29 6:34:52 Hesel, Shannon 1967 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 m 1:11:03 39 8 3 11:28 6.2 mi  1:11:03 39 8 3 11:28
20k 6.2 mi 1:11:08 33 7 3 11:28 12.4 mi 2:22:11 36 9 4 11:28

30k 6.2 mi  1:20:42 39 8 4 13:.01 18.6 mi  3:42:53 38 9 4  11:59

40k 6.2 mi 1:22:15 32 6 3 13:16 24.8 mi 5:05:08 32 6 3 12:18

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:29:44 29 5 2 14:28 31 mi 6:34:52 29 5 2 12:44

30 6:41:00 May, Sarah 1974 Female 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:08:09 31 7 4 11:00 6.2 mi 1:08:09 31 7 4 11:00
20k 6.2 mi  1:13:58 39 9 4  11:56 124 mi  2:22:07 34 8 4  11:28

30k 6.2 m 1:19:36 35 6 3 12:50 18.6 mi  3:41:43 36 8 4  11:55

40k 6.2 mi 1:25:33 33 7 3 13:48 24.8 mi 5:07:16 35 9 4 12:23

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:33:44 31 7 3 15:07 31 mi 6:41:00 30 6 3 12:56
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31 6:41:00 Bell, Julie 1943 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:08:08 30 6 2 10:59 6.2 mi 1:08:08 30 6 2 10:59
20k 6.2 mi  1:13:58 38 8 4 1156 124 mi  2:22:06 33 7 3 11:28

30k 6.2 m 1:19:37 36 7 3 12:50 18.6 mi  3:41:43 35 7 3 1155

40k 6.2 mi 1:25:33 34 8 4 13:48 24.8 mi 5:07:16 34 8 4 12:23

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:33:44 32 6 3 15:07 31 mi 6:41:00 31 7 3 12:56

32 6:42:25 Craig, David 1952 Males 70 and o 10k 6.2 mi  1:.08:16 33 26 1 11:.01 6.2 mi  1:08:16 33 26 1 11:.01
20k 6.2 mi  1:15.05 40 31 1 12:.07 124 mi  2:23:21 39 30 1 11:34

30k 6.2 mi 1:20:02 38 31 1 12:55 18.6 mi 3:43:23 40 31 1 12:01

40k 6.2 mi 1:30:56 37 28 1 14:40 24.8 mi 5:14:19 37 28 1 12:40

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:28:06 28 24 1 14:13 31 mi 6:42:25 32 25 1 12:59

33 6:45:57 Tavares, Bryan 1989 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  1:.09:05 36 29 9 11:.09 6.2 mi  1:09:05 36 29 9 11:.09
20k 6.2 mi 1:13:03 35 28 9 11:47 12.4 mi 2:22:08 35 27 9 11:28

30k 6.2 mi 1:18:47 32 27 8 12:42 18.6 mi 3:40:55 34 28 9 11:53

40k 6.2 mi 1:26:27 35 27 8 13:57 248 mi 5:07:22 36 27 8 12:24

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:38:35 34 27 8 1554 31 mi 6:45:57 33 26 7 13:.06

34 6:59:53 Glassman, Cody 1966 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi 1:06:51 29 24 10 10:47 6.2 mi 1:06:51 29 24 10 10:47
20k 6.2 mi 1:07:51 28 24 10 10:57 124 mi 2:14:42 29 24 10 10:52

30k 6.2 mi 1:19:10 33 28 11 12:46 18.6 mi 3:33:52 30 25 11 11:30

40k 6.2 mi  1:43:58 42 32 11 16:46 248 mi  5:17:50 39 29 11 12:49

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:42:.03 36 29 11 16:28 31 mi  6:59:53 34 27 11 13:33

35 7:00:29 Donner, Chris 1960 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:09:04 35 28 8 11:08 6.2 mi 1:09:04 35 28 8 11:08
20k 6.2 mi 1:13:23 37 30 10 11:50 124 mi 2:22:27 38 29 10 11:29

30k 6.2 m 11941 37 30 10 1251 186 mi  3:42:08 37 29 10 1157

40k 6.2 mi 1:35:42 40 31 10 15:26 24.8 mi 5:17:50 38 30 9 12:49

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:42:39 38 31 9 16:33 31 mi 7:00:29 35 28 8 13:34

36 7:05:13 Wallace, Carlos 1994 Males 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:12:45 40 32 11 11:44 6.2 mi 1:12:45 40 32 11 11:44
20k 6.2 mi  1:17:58 41 32 11 12:35 124 mi  2:30:43 42 33 11 12:09

30k 6.2 mi  1:25:09 42 33 11 1344 18.6 mi  3:55:52 41 32 11 1241

40k 6.2 mi 1:34:40 39 30 9 15:16 24.8 mi 5:30:32 40 31 10 13:20

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:34:41 33 26 7 15:16 31 mi 7:05:13 36 29 9 13:43
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37 7:26:00 Dailey, Joshua 1954 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi 1:21:46 46 37 6 13:11 6.2 mi 1:21:46 46 37 6 13:11
20k 6.2 mi  1:28:45 46 36 5 14:19 12.4 mi  2:50:31 47 37 6 1345

30k 6.2 mi  1:24:40 41 32 4 13:39 186 mi  4:15:11 43 34 4 13:43

40k 6.2 mi 1:31:15 38 29 4 14:43 24.8 mi 5:46:26 41 32 4 13:58

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:39:34 35 28 4 16:04 31 mi 7:26:00 37 30 4 14:23

38 7:36:48 Mathewson, Jason 1972 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 m 1:20:17 43 35 12 12:57 6.2 mi  1:20:17 43 35 12 1257
20k 6.2 mi  1:09:40 32 26 12 11:14 124 mi  2:29:57 41 32 12 12:06

30k 6.2 mi 1:35:04 44 34 12 15:20 18.6 mi 4:05:01 42 33 12 13:10

40k 6.2 mi 1:49:31 44 34 13 17:40 24.8 mi 5:54:32 42 33 12 14:18

50k Finish 6.2 mi 1:42:16 37 30 12 16:30 31 mi 7:36:48 38 31 12 14:44

39 7:45:32 Carotenuto, Jolene 1948 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi  1:20:23 44 9 4 1258 6.2 mi  1:20:23 44 9 4  12:58
20k 6.2 mi 1:26:26 44 10 5 13:56 12.4 mi 2:46:49 45 10 5 13:27

30k 6.2 mi 1:31:01 43 10 5 14:41 18.6 mi 4:17:50 44 10 5 13:52

40k 6.2 mi 1:38:14 41 10 5 15:51 248 mi 5:56:04 43 10 5 14:21

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:49:28 39 8 4  17:39 31 mi 7:45:32 39 8 4 15.01

40 8:18:20 Davis, Scott 1956 Males 30-39 10k 6.2 mi  1:20:50 45 36 13 13:02 6.2 mi 1:20:50 45 36 13 13:02
20k 6.2 mi 1:23:14 43 34 13 13:25 124 mi 2:44:04 44 35 13 13:14

30k 6.2 mi 1:47:30 46 35 13 17:20 18.6 mi 4:31:34 45 35 13 14:36

40k 6.2 mi  1:47:34 43 33 12 1721 248 mi  6:19:08 44 34 13 15:17

50k Finish 6.2 mi  1:59:12 40 32 13 19:14 31 mi 8:18:20 40 32 13 16:05

41 8:40:18 Atsidaftis, Georgios 1942 Males 20-29 10k 6.2 mi  1:18:58 42 34 5 1244 6.2 mi  1:18:58 42 34 5 1244
20k 6.2 mi 1:28:59 47 37 6 14:21 124 mi 2:47:57 46 36 5 13:33

30k 6.2 mi  1:50:34 47 36 5 17:50 186 mi  4:38:31 46 36 5 14:58

40k 6.2 mi  1:57:29 46 35 5 1857 248 mi  6:36:00 45 35 5 1558

50k Finish 6.2 mi 2:04:18 42 33 5 20:03 31 mi 8:40:18 41 33 5 16:47

42 8:43:42 Nadeau, Christine 1977 Female 40-49 10k 6.2 mi 1:26:53 49 12 6 14:.01 6.2 mi  1:26:53 49 12 6 14:.01
20k 6.2 m  1:33:41 48 11 6  15:07 124 mi  3:00:34 49 12 6 14:34

30k 6.2 mi  1:47:19 45 11 6 17:19 18.6 mi  4:47:53 47 11 6  15:29

40k 6.2 mi 1:52:35 45 11 6 18:10 24.8 mi 6:40:28 46 11 6 16:09

50k Finish 6.2 mi 2:03:14 41 9 5 19:53 31 mi 8:43:42 42 9 5 16:54
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